SCANA ASA

SCANA ASA
ISIN: NO0003053308

Overview

2024/07/18 16:15:21

Price
0.1806 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-0.33% (-0.00)

NO0003053308
SCANA
Stuttgart

EUR

Transport
Stock

88 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

0.1782 EUR (11,280)
0.208 EUR (11,280)

0.1784 EUR
0.1814 EUR
0.1784 EUR
0.1812 EUR

4,770
862.42
9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003053308&ID_NOTATION=337464281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d96333a4ad8c4ea089d3876e870b89085755ef8878fea62b4aa301c7fbc01a85&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d00802c9d09756cac&time=1721410032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97bd47d01236567a2b414ddee914bcbc183135385f888ebc8e217c2f7892888f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10efc559a88b998f6&time=1721410032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afb2781d1a5c0658e908f587a4808f09c9a77fb41fcf1a08b2dd281579ee7255&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4b166b9cc563bb3d&time=1721410032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0bf48f51c275591098ca9cda4cf1e379480712ee6e3ee7fb0d3ef627f02a273&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d3175c65761b38be1&time=1721410032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c3e062763531c0428818434f4495545cdd0d6fa49ff4ff4e005a3c3be4205f1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f533f8959c7599b8&time=1721410032&tool=RSC

SCANA ASA

Details

2024/07/18 16:15:21

Price
0.1806 EUR

Difference ©  -0.33%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN NO0003053308
Symbol SCANA
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 88 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1782 EUR (11,280)
Ask (Ask size) 0.208 EUR (11,280)
Open 0.1784 EUR
High 0.1814 EUR
Low 0.1784 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1812 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 4,770
Trading volume 862.42
Number of trades 9
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.26% +26.54% +23.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.04 +0.03
Beta 1.18 0.93 0.65
Volatility 63.13 84.99 97.48

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:15 0.1806 EUR 0.00
18

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:05 1.28 NOK

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:27 0.1784 EUR 0.00
18

First North 2024/07/ 18:00 2.255 NOK 0.14

Stockholm 18

0.1788 EUR (0
0.1725 EUR (0

0.1749 EUR (101
0.1702 EUR (123
0.2140 EUR (2024/02/22
0.1480 EUR (2024/01/02
0.2450 EUR (2023/09/25

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1286 EUR (2023/12/06)

Number of
trades

9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=337464281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320958287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235359

SCANA ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*
Scana

Contact Details
SCANA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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